1 6 Acre ﬁ!lage Settmg

Secluded settng in Eden Mills for thus lovely updated
1700 sq. ft. ranch. Full walkout at lower level provides
possibility of in-law suite or home business. Circle
drive, 2 ponds, recent roof $ windows and fumce. Won't
last long. Call Wayne.

South end location on Lou's Blvd. for this spacious,
2100 sq. ft., 2 year old home. Features include gas
furmace, gas ﬁ::phca 3 bathrooms, 4 bedrooms, main

ﬂu{tfnnﬂ}rmmn,mdmmhm: EallWajmetnmw

$339,900

ULL: VAN Realty Ltd., Rltr.

Serving Georgetown, Brampton, Erin, Acton, Toronto and Surrounding Area

905-873-SELL(7355)

ACKIE HOLIGROCKI, Sales Rep.

More and More

"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"

of Homes are saying
""On our block...

it's Jackie!!l"

905-873-SELL(7355)

Totally updated with 4 umts and a second building,
ample ing and Hwy. 7 location in Rockwood This
is an exceptional property. 3rd level is floored but
unfinshed Call Wayne for extensive list of updates &
mcome mfo. Call Wayne*.

97 4 Acres, Century
Home Plus Log

Cabin
Located 3 miles north of
Hwy. 24 on a paved
this century farm has
much to offer - 65 acres

Rackwod Cape de
Custom upgraded home wath ar, new gas furmnace, cen-
tral vac, spacious master with ensuite bath, main floor
family room with fireplace & more. Agoss form Con-
servation Park.

RMRW96-030

road.

workable, mixed bush, re-
stared 700 ft. logcabin, 1100

sq. ft detached workshop,
bank bam, mature setting

144 Acrcs af ﬂuntrj: Heaven

Spacious 1800 sq. ft custom built 8 year old home with
walkout bsmt. Features include FP m master bedroom
and living roo, gleaming floors, south facing solarium,
excellent quality and views for miles. 10 acres are rented

il and for your use a recent 48 x 32 steel barn. Call Wayne*.

RMRW96-039

This Could Be Your Property

CALL WAYNE* NOW
519-856-4348

Om:'e in a %de

A special property comes along! This is it. 71 ro
acres, approx. 50 acres rented. Excellent barn for

horses.

7 Century C'uuntry Hame + 82Acres h

Located on Hwy. 24 just west of Osprnge, this lovely
country farm offers 65 workable acres, trout pond, 6
new fenced paddocks, 50 x 110 steel building, bank
bam plus updated 20000 sq. ft. brick home. Call

Wayne®.

Hamilet of Everton

Spacious 1700 sq. ft. brick & vinyl bungalow on 2.2
acres in a village setting. Quit dead end strect across
from Conservation owned land. Fenced tenrus court
and oversized 35 x 28 attached garage. Home has
plenty of potential for main floor inlaw suite. Call

Wayne™*. RMRW96-008

526990 @

195 Acres

Remarkable scenic rolling
Eramosa River property, 2 la.tg: pund.s, spring

faisuum&a!:nnﬂmﬂmﬁhfaﬂmrﬁwy

Cﬂun Dreams + 16.4 Acres
Only 10 mn. to the 401. Tius 2000 sq. ft custom home
offers recent broadloom, cathedral ceilings, spacious
latchen and more. anatuinbsetﬂHw 7 & Eden Mills
this property has a 2 storey steel sided bam with 200
amp service, water and refngeration room. The land is
all workable except approx 6 acres of hardwood bush

Excellent property, excellent value. p A C95-043

Cauntry Esl‘are
Just west of Acton on secluded country road, this 97
acre property offers spring fed pond, 16 acres hard-
wood bush, 16 acres mixed (3 miles of trals). Bam in
good condition. The century farm home has 2 addi-
tional homes (8 yrs old) built onto it wath flexability of
use, A great retreat for conference centre or three fam-
lies. Call Wayne* for more details. RMRW95-022

% $73,900

1.7 heavenly acres. Land 1s high and dry with rock
outcroppings and a drilled well. Secluded loca-
tion, 5 km north of Hwy. 24.

10.1 Rolling Acres $109,900

Located just south of Hwy. 7 at Rockwood. 10
minutes to 401. Numerous building suites with
possibility of walkout basements. Part of land is
farm and stream runs through property.
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